
UCLA MEN’S WATER POLO – SPIEKER AQUATICS CENTER – Los Angeles, CA

Day	 Date	 Opponent	 Site	TI ME
Sat.	 Sept. 1	 UCLA Invitational	 Spieker Aquatics Center	 TBD
Sat.	 Sept. 2	 UCLA Invitational	 Spieker Aquatics Center	 TBD
Sat.	 Sept. 8	 Princeton Invitational	 Princeton, N.J.	 TBD
Sun.	 Sept. 9	 Princeton Invitational	 Princeton, N.J.	 TBD
Sat.	 Sept. 15	 NorCal Tournament1	 Stanford, Calif.	 All Day
Sun.	 Sept. 16	 NorCal Tournament1	 Stanford, Calif.	 All Day
Fri.	 Sept. 21	 Golden West JC	 Spieker Aquatics Center		  3 p.m.
Fri.	 Sept. 21	 Loyola Marymount	 Spieker Aquatics Center		  7 p.m.
Sat.	 Sept. 29	 SoCal Tournament2	 Santa Barbara, Calif.	 All Day
Sun.	 Sept. 30	 SoCal Tournament2	 Santa Barbara, Calif.	 All Day
Sat.	 Oct. 6	 at California*	 Berkeley, Calif.	 (TV - P12N) 	 TBD
Sun.	 Oct. 7	 at UC Davis	 Davis, Calif.	 12 p.m.
Sat.	 Oct. 13	 Alumni Game (exh.)	 Spieker Aquatics Center	 TBD
Sat.	 Oct. 20	 at UC Santa Barbara*	 Santa Barbara, Calif.	 12 p.m.
Sun.	 Oct. 21	 UC San Diego	 Spieker Aquatics Center	 12 p.m.
Sun.	 Oct. 21	 Long Beach City College	 Spieker Aquatics Center	 3 p.m.
Thu.	 Oct. 25	 Pepperdine*	 Spieker Aquatics Center	 7 p.m.
Sat.	 Nov. 3	 Long Beach State*	 Spieker Aquatics Center	 12 p.m.
Sat.	 Nov. 3	 Concordia	 Spieker Aquatics Center	 3 p.m.
Fri.	 Nov. 9	 Stanford*	 Spieker Aquatics Center	 (TV - P12N)	 7 p.m.
Sun.	 Nov. 11	 at Pacific*	 Stockton, Calif.	 TBD
Sat.	 Nov. 17	 at USC*	 Los Angeles, Calif. (USC)	 (TV - P12N)	 TBD
Sun.	 Nov. 18	 UC Irvine*	 Spieker Aquatics Center	 12 p.m.
Fri.-Sun.	 Nov. 23-25	 MPSF Tournament3	 Los Angeles, Calif. (USC)	 All Day
Sat.-Sun.	 Dec. 1-2	 NCAA Tournament4	 Los Angeles, Calif. (USC)	 All Day

All game times are Pacific
*indicates MPSF game
P12N - indicates game to be televised by Pac-12 Networks

1 - NorCal Tournament (hosted by Stanford)
2 - SoCal Tournament (hosted by UC Santa Barbara)
3 - MPSF Tournament (hosted by USC)
4 - NCAA Tournament (hosted by USC)

2012 Men’s Water Polo Schedule


